

LIABILITY & MEDIA RELEASE WAIVER

Registration is only complete upon the receipt of this signed liability waiver

As a participant in a program at Peoria Riverfront Museum, I recognize and acknowledge that there are risks of physical injury and I agree to assume the full risk of any injuries, including but not limited to damages, death or loss sustained as a result of partipation in any activities at Peoria Riverfront Museum.

I have disclosed to Peoria Riverfront Museum all known relevant risks and medical conditions associated with my child.

I grant Peoria Riverfront Museum permission to use my child's image in museum publications.	
Printed name of Camper(s)	
Printed name of Parent/Guardian	
Signature of Parent/Guardian	 Date